From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rutes),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Guindy,
Chennai - 600 032.
Sir,
TR,ANSPORT DEPARTMENT

3 Type of Body
M 1 Cate o3(a) Type of veh icle/cateqo ry
4 Month and year of manufacture As per codifications
5 No. of cylinders 4
6 Chassis number Asa lica ble
7 Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
operated vehicle
8 Gasoline
9 H,P./BHP
10. Cu bic ca pacity
11. Makers classification MAHINDRA SCOPRIO-N G AT 2WD Z8 75
BS-VI
t2. Wheel base
13. Seating capacity D+6
t4. Colour Asa lica ble
ULW (unladen weight)
G.V.W. (Gross vehicle weight)
o'r RLW (Registered laden
weight) as certified by the
manufacturer
2510 Kgs.
t7. Number, description. size
and ply rating of tyres as
declared bv the
ma n ufacturer
a Front Axle 245/65 R17 107 H; 255160 R18 108 H
Tem ora S are Wheel: 245 65 R17 107H
b 245/65 R17 107 Hi 255160 R18 108 H
Tem ora S are Wheel: 245 65 R17 107H
18. Registered Axle Weight
a Front axle (faw) 1090 K s.
Rea r axle (raw) t420 K s,
19.
a Overall len th 4662 mm
b Rear over hang
Overall width 1917 mm
d Overall helght 1849 mm (For R17 Wheel)
1857 mm For R18 Wheel
Min. qround clearance
2
(Communication of Type Approval
Certificate No. 766 I 2024)
PARTICULARS FOR R.C. BOOK ENTRTES ARE FURNISHED BELOW
As applicable
Fuel used
t49.t4 Kw @ 5000 + 50 rpm
t997 cc
2750 mm
15. 1960 Kqs.
16.
Rear Axle
b.
Dimensisn
c.
155 mm
3
Based on the verified the document of the vehicle by Assistant secretary-Ill